DEFENDANT'S NAME

SANDRA SIMON

CHRISTOPHER BRIGES

MATTHEW DUNAWAY
LLOYD ELEY
MATTHEW J OHNS ON

LARRY LAMBERT

DEREK MARTIN

'ESTER MCCULLUM

KENNETH PEYTON

CLARENCE PITTMAN

RUSSELL ROGERS

JASON B SHIRLEY

CORY WATTS

| violation of probation (MDOC hold)

|sub, 2" & subsequent offender

failure to register as sex offender

FELONY DEFENDANTS
LAWRENCE CO JAIL
JUNE 20, 2018

CHARGES

abuse of emergency system (hold for

Louisiana)

|
|
bench wauant--—bm glaly of inhabited I
dwelling—this is an active case on docket |
for Judge Mozingo in July

\rape—bound over to grand jury 9-19-17

.|sale of cont sub, poss of cont sub w/intent,
|resisting arrest (MDOC hold) active case on

docket for Judge McDonald in august |

bond revoked (MDOC hold) |
case on Judge Harrell's docket for June---
poss cont sub w/intent to sell/transfer/deliver, |

2 counts

poss of meth, poss of drug paraphernalia,
poss of schedule ii cont sub, aggravated

domestic assault, poss cont sub —bound over |
to grand jury on 4-24-18

Bond revoked---3 active cases on Judge |
Harrell's June docket—sale of cont sub w/in

1500 ft of church (on 2 cases), poss of cont

Plobatlon/bond violations

4 cases on June docket for Judge Harrell—2
for---sale of cont sub {
2 for---sale cont sub w/in 15001t of church

Failure to comply with conditions of bond---
active case on Judge Harrell June docket—

Florida warrant issued by mbi

bond revoked—active case on Mozingo's |
July docket—burglary of automobile

MDOC hold |

' CUSTODY DATE |

06/12/18

05/02/18

.06/] 2/18
109/06/17

11/16/17

06/01/18

"03/18/18

01/18/18

110/18/17

03/19/18

03/19/18
04/25/18

05/19/18




