FELONY DEFENDANTS LAWRENCE CO JAIL JUNE 20, 2018

DEFENDANT'S NAME	CHARGES	CUSTODY DATE
SANDRA SIMON	abuse of emergency system (hold for Louisiana)	06/12/18
CHRISTOPHER BRIGES	bench warrantburglary of inhabited dwelling—this is an active case on docket for Judge Mozingo in July	05/02/18
MATTHEW DUNAWAY	violation of probation (MDOC hold)	06/12/18
LLOYD ELEY	rape—bound over to grand jury 9-19-17	09/06/17
MATTHEW JOHNSON	sale of cont sub, poss of cont sub w/intent, resisting arrest (MDOC hold) active case on docket for Judge McDonald in august	11/16/17
LARRY LAMBERT	bond revoked (MDOC hold) case on Judge Harrell's docket for June poss cont sub w/intent to sell/transfer/deliver, 2 counts	06/01/18
DEREK MARTIN	poss of meth, poss of drug paraphernalia, poss of schedule ii cont sub, aggravated domestic assault, poss cont sub –bound over to grand jury on 4-24-18	03/18/18
ESTER MCCULLUM	Bond revoked3 active cases on Judge Harrell's June docket—sale of cont sub w/in 1500 ft of church (on 2 cases), poss of cont sub, 2 nd & subsequent offender	01/18/18
KENNETH PEYTON	Probation/bond violations 4 cases on June docket for Judge Harrell—2 forsale of cont sub 2 forsale cont sub w/in 1500ft of church	10/18/17
CLARENCE PITTMAN	Failure to comply with conditions of bond active case on Judge Harrell June docket— failure to register as sex offender	03/19/18
RUSSELL ROGERS	Florida warrant issued by mbi	03/19/18
JASON B SHIRLEY	bond revoked—active case on Mozingo's July docket—burglary of automobile	04/25/18
CORY WATTS	MDOC hold	05/19/18